
 
 
 
 
 

Marshbrook cares!          
 
 
 

Golden Ticket Winners …  

For Numbers Day today, there was a themed lunch 

and the lucky winners of the Golden Tickets were: 

Reception: Riley 

Year 1: Cayden 

Year 2: Alfie 

Year 3: Roo 

Year 4: Gracie 

Attendance 
It is important that children attend school every 

day. Attendance should remain at 96% across the 

year. 

 

Reception 100% 

Year 1 96% 

Year 2 99% 

Year 3 98% 

Year 4 98% 

    

“Students who attend school regularly are significantly 

more likely to succeed at High School setting them up 

for a positive future.” 

        

The Animal Man …  

Visited Marshbrook this week. The children all 

enjoyed this experience and some even held some 

of the animals. Here are some pictures: 
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FEBRUARY: 

9th- Dress Down Day/Break up for half 

term 

20th- Year 1 Phonics Meeting with 

Parents at 2.45pm 

21st- 26th Book Fair in School 

 

Half term: 12.02.24 – 16.02.24 

 

MARCH: 

7th- World Book Day 

8th- Interim Reports to parents 

12th- Parents Evening 3.30-5.00 

13th- Parents Evening 4.30-6.30 

22nd- Dress Down Day/Break up for 

half term 

Easter Half term: 25.03.24-05.04.24 

 

APRIL: 

8th – Children return to school 

11th- Swimming for Y3 starts 

 

STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAYS FOR 

2023-2024 

  

22nd July 2024 
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     Staffordshire Schools Term Dates 

Autumn Term 2023 

Inset day: Monday 4 September 

Term starts: Tuesday 5 September 

Holiday: Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 

Term ends: Friday 22 December 

INSET Day Friday 22 December 

Holiday: Monday 25 December - Friday 5 January 

Spring Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 January 

INSET Day Monday 8 January 2024 

Holiday: Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Term Ends: Friday 22 March 

Holiday: Monday 25 March – Friday 5 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 31 March 

Summer Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 8 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Holiday: Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May   

Term Ends: Monday 22 July   

INSET Day Monday 22 July 

Holiday: Tuesday 23 July – Friday 30 August 

 



 
 


